
 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV PROJECTS CIRCLE, KOLHAPUR 
MSETCL EMBLEM 
 Tender Notice  
MSETCL invites online bids from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following tender specification 

1)  Rfx. / Tender No.      :           SE/EHV PC/KOP/Tech/T-03/23-24 

(RFX No.7000030411) 

2)  Name of work            :             Providing & fixing of Electrical Insulation, Acid & alkali proof  

                                                   synthetic insulating Mat (3.0 MM Thickness, Shock Proof)  

                                                   confirming to IS 15652:2006, & having in-built Auto glow  

                                                   bands on the border of mats at various Traction substations  

                                                   under jurisdiction of EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur 

3)  Estimated cost        :             Rs. 15,68,510- (Including Taxes)  

4)  Date of submission   :             From 12.03.2024 to 18.03.2024 up to 23.30 Hrs. 

5)  Opening of Tender   

      a) Technical Bid        :   19.03.2024 at 10:30 Hrs. (If possible) 

      b) Commercial Bid    :   Will be informed to qualified bidder.  

6)  E.M.D.           :   Rs. 15,685.11 

7)  Cost of Tender Form   :   (500 + GST @18%) 

For further details visit our website:- 

                                   http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

                Contact Person : The Superintending Engineer : Phone No. 0231-2660597(O) 

Note : 1) All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & be 

secured digital signature. For participating search the above RFx No. 7000030411. 2) If the 

tender / bid opening date comes on holiday, the tender / bid will be opened on next working 

day.   

            

 

   

 Sd/- 

                                      Superintending Engineer, 

                        EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur 

 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

